LeyTon

Product Data Sheet

Anthracite ultra thin LED under cabinet light - 3000k

Part No: TARGA-AN-WW

- COB (chip on board) LED technology

- 120° beam angle

- Opal diffuser for uniformed dotless light
- 2m input lead with TOP connector

- Requires 12V LED driver
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Technical Specification

Part No
Lumens

CCT

Colour Temperature
Finish

Voltage
Wattage

CRI

IP Rating
Dimmable
Lamp Holder
Connector Type
Length

Width

EAN

Depth

20f3
(PDF generated 28/04/2024 14:19:40)

TARGA-AN-WW

260
3000

Warm White

Anthracite

12
3
80
20
Y

Integrated LED

TOP
190
60

5055530823839

5
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Classl1or2or3 [

Material / Made From Aluminium
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